
Параметры: Начало периода: 14.02.2021 0:00:00
Конец периода: 31.03.2021 0:00:00

Организация Сумма взаиморасчетов
Контрагент Приход Расход Остаток
Период Регистратор
. 2 919,8 3 410,82 2 304,72

0508 - Паранук Андрей 2 919,8 3 410,82 2 304,72
14.02.2021 0:00:00 2 795,74
14.02.2021 10:35:24 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000003751 от 14.02.2021 10:35:24 90,84 2 886,58
15.02.2021 10:59:34 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000003855 от 15.02.2021 10:59:34 14,08 2 900,66
16.02.2021 9:45:06 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000003969 от 16.02.2021 9:45:06 84 2 984,66
17.02.2021 10:14:11 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004104 от 17.02.2021 10:14:11 54,09 3 038,75
18.02.2021 11:35:23 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004287 от 18.02.2021 11:35:23 223,65 3 262,4
18.02.2021 21:02:25 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000003469 от 18.02.2021 21:02:25 800 2 462,4
20.02.2021 11:09:18 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004450 от 20.02.2021 11:09:18 110,15 2 572,55
21.02.2021 9:31:34 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004503 от 21.02.2021 9:31:34 69,55 2 642,1
22.02.2021 9:35:03 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004713 от 22.02.2021 9:35:03 30,45 2 672,55
25.02.2021 12:14:17 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005138 от 25.02.2021 12:14:17 218,75 2 891,3
25.02.2021 20:57:11 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000004188 от 25.02.2021 20:57:11 110 2 781,3
25.02.2021 20:57:12 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000004189 от 25.02.2021 20:57:12 320 2 461,3
27.02.2021 6:34:57 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005229 от 27.02.2021 6:34:57 143,85 2 605,15
28.02.2021 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000004409 от 28.02.2021 0:00:00 239,4 2 365,75
28.02.2021 10:55:35 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005472 от 28.02.2021 10:55:35 239,4 2 605,15
28.02.2021 23:55:51 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000004396 от 28.02.2021 23:55:51 88 2 517,15
02.03.2021 9:53:38 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005688 от 02.03.2021 9:53:38 109,77 2 626,92
03.03.2021 10:19:18 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000004651 от 03.03.2021 10:19:18 126,42 2 500,5
03.03.2021 10:19:57 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005773 от 03.03.2021 10:19:57 126,42 2 626,92
03.03.2021 13:09:49 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000004679 от 03.03.2021 13:09:49 33,6 2 593,32
03.03.2021 23:51:59 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000004749 от 03.03.2021 23:51:59 300 2 293,32
04.03.2021 8:48:34 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005889 от 04.03.2021 8:48:34 33,6 2 326,92
06.03.2021 11:21:21 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000004923 от 06.03.2021 11:21:21 38,14 2 288,78
06.03.2021 11:26:10 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006176 от 06.03.2021 11:26:10 38,14 2 326,92
07.03.2021 10:53:34 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000004973 от 07.03.2021 10:53:34 23,63 2 303,29
07.03.2021 10:56:26 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006201 от 07.03.2021 10:56:26 23,63 2 326,92
08.03.2021 10:25:02 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000005043 от 08.03.2021 10:25:02 85,06 2 241,86
08.03.2021 10:28:32 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006296 от 08.03.2021 10:28:32 85,06 2 326,92
10.03.2021 9:40:20 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000005213 от 10.03.2021 9:40:20 26,25 2 300,67
10.03.2021 10:25:49 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006542 от 10.03.2021 10:25:49 26,25 2 326,92
11.03.2021 11:42:02 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006706 от 11.03.2021 11:42:02 183,75 2 510,67
13.03.2021 11:26:57 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000005460 от 13.03.2021 11:26:57 103,43 2 407,24
13.03.2021 11:27:26 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006857 от 13.03.2021 11:27:26 103,43 2 510,67
13.03.2021 20:41:37 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000005529 от 13.03.2021 20:41:37 184 2 326,67
14.03.2021 13:28:26 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000005538 от 14.03.2021 13:28:26 14,72 2 311,95
15.03.2021 6:20:00 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006961 от 15.03.2021 6:20:00 14,72 2 326,67
15.03.2021 9:52:37 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000005605 от 15.03.2021 9:52:37 11,34 2 315,33
15.03.2021 9:52:57 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000007051 от 15.03.2021 9:52:57 11,34 2 326,67
15.03.2021 10:23:54 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000005614 от 15.03.2021 10:23:54 18,9 2 307,77
15.03.2021 10:24:14 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000007063 от 15.03.2021 10:24:14 18,9 2 326,67
17.03.2021 9:54:54 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000005816 от 17.03.2021 9:54:54 58 2 268,67
17.03.2021 9:55:52 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000007326 от 17.03.2021 9:55:52 58 2 326,67
18.03.2021 10:46:41 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000005950 от 18.03.2021 10:46:41 75,6 2 251,07
18.03.2021 10:47:48 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000007484 от 18.03.2021 10:47:48 75,6 2 326,67
20.03.2021 6:37:17 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000007527 от 20.03.2021 6:37:17 43,05 2 369,72
20.03.2021 10:04:19 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000006064 от 20.03.2021 10:04:19 283,92 2 085,8
20.03.2021 10:04:51 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000007254 от 20.03.2021 10:04:51 283,92 2 369,72
22.03.2021 10:26:48 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000006251 от 22.03.2021 10:26:48 75,97 2 293,75
22.03.2021 10:56:30 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000007832 от 22.03.2021 10:56:30 75,97 2 369,72
22.03.2021 23:36:28 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000006358 от 22.03.2021 23:36:28 65 2 304,72
24.03.2021 11:47:26 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000006504 от 24.03.2021 11:47:26 134,4 2 170,32
24.03.2021 11:47:47 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000008113 от 24.03.2021 11:47:47 134,4 2 304,72
25.03.2021 11:17:17 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000006601 от 25.03.2021 11:17:17 16,59 2 288,13
25.03.2021 11:17:36 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000008238 от 25.03.2021 11:17:36 16,59 2 304,72
27.03.2021 11:26:24 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000006707 от 27.03.2021 11:26:24 153,09 2 151,63
27.03.2021 11:26:42 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000008371 от 27.03.2021 11:26:42 153,09 2 304,72
29.03.2021 11:46:38 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000006809 от 29.03.2021 11:46:38 25,36 2 279,36
29.03.2021 11:47:05 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000008505 от 29.03.2021 11:47:05 25,36 2 304,72
31.03.2021 0:00:00 2 304,72

Итого 2 919,8 3 410,82 2 304,72


